
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MINECRAFT	MODDING	-	YSWS	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $141.70
2025-05-01 Grant	to	Evan txn_evHoLoy -$32.99 $108.71
2025-05-01 Grant	to	Bernardo txn_brH7z7w -$32.99 $75.72
2025-05-01 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_wNHA0AY $350.00 $425.72
2025-05-02 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Bernardo txn_9KH7vBk $3.00 $428.72
2025-05-02 Transfer	to	YSWS	-	Solder txn_BZH0JJX -$90.45 $338.27
2025-05-03 PAYPAL	*CDKEYS	COM txn_mAHZQ9N -$90.45 $247.82
2025-05-05 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Angel	Cedillo txn_R2HVA5p $2.70 $250.52
2025-05-06 PAYPAL	*CDKEYS	COM txn_d7HYb6R -$18.09 $232.43
2025-05-12 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	sillyangel txn_5wHK5YL $30.29 $262.72
2025-05-17 PAYPAL	*CDKEYS	COM txn_oyHobRV -$90.45 $172.27
2025-05-21 Return	of	funds	from	cancellation	of	grant	to	Evan txn_d7HY64O $3.00 $175.27
2025-05-23 PAYPAL	*CDKEYS	COM txn_qkHR57O -$90.45 $84.82
2025-05-23 Kinguin txn_5wHKmGV -$42.99 $41.83
2025-05-24 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_rYHPRxg $400.00 $441.83
2025-05-26 MC	licenses	gifts txn_d7HYMKL -$216.30 $225.53
2025-05-28 Kinguin txn_R2HVgnx -$102.78 $122.75
2025-05-28 Kinguin txn_YRHxyVg -$93.91 $28.84
2025-05-30 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_rYHPrLq $250.00 $278.84
2025-05-31 Kinguin txn_XGH4nlL -$93.81 $185.03

WITHDRAWN:	$995.66.	DEPOSITED:	$1,038.99. $185.03

Minecraft	Modding	-	YSWS	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Minecraft	Modding	-	YSWS's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


